
1405 GLENVIEW AVENUE, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130
https://www.adashunjones.com

1405 GLENVIEW
Avenue,
KAUKAUNA, WI,
54130

$324,900

Step inside & be SURPRISED w SPACE, UPDATES & CHARM in this cozy Cape Cod! The XL dining
room hosts huge sit down meals prepared in the fully remodeled kitchen w step in pantry!
Knotty pine family room w gas FP was an added in ’04. +Main level offers office, 1/2 BA &
primary BR...

Chris
Acre Realty, Ltd.

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2436 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Formal
Dining,Gas,Kitchen Island,One,Pantry,Walk-in
Closet(s),Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1870

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 566 Tax Amount: 3481.87

Inclusions: Fridge, stove, micro, DW, island/stools,
W/D, laundry shelves, blinds, main BR closet
organizer, LL shelving, pegboards, round firepit,
Home Warranty

Exclusions: Hot tub, TV's/wall mounts,
main BR shoe shelves/jewelry mirror, LL
freezer, Workout mirrors/floor, gar.
bench/hooks, wishing well, patio
set/firetable

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x14 Main

Bedroom 2 14x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 8x12 Upper

Bedroom 4 10x11 Upper

Bedroom 5 14x15 Lower

Family Room 13x20 Lower

Formal Dining Room 15x16 Main

Kitchen 12x13 Main

Living Room 15x16 Main

Other Room 9x10 Main

Other Room 2 6x10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Miller Agent Email: chris.miller@acrerealty.com


